SUBJECTWISE TOPPERS

(i)
(i)
(iif)
(iv)
)
(vi)
(vii)
(viii)

(ix)

SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS
CHEMISTRY
ACCOUNTANCY
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY

BUSINESS STUDIES
COMPUTER SCIENCE

ENGLISH CORE

NAME

SANCHIT NARULA
NITIKA ARORA
BHOWMIK MEHRA
ALANKRIT BHATIA
SURBHI NARAIN
RADHIKA SINGH
HARSHIT JAIN
MINAL KUMAR
ADITYA GULERIA
ANKIT KUMAR JHA
HIMANSHU CHOUHARY
NITIKA ARORA
AKANSHA

BABITA JOSHI
HARSH PARASHAR
MEENAKSHI TIWARI
SWATI JAIN
SANCHIT NARULA
MANSIM
SHRESHTHA AGGARWAL
AYUSHI JAIN
NITIKA

PARAS DAHIYA
RADHIKA ARORA

RAJAT CHANDNANI

MARKS
OBTAINED

100
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95



(x)

(xi)

(xii)

(xiii)

(xiv)

(xv)

POLITICAL SCIENCE

INFORMATICS PRACTICES

HINDI ELECTIVE

BIOLOGY

PHYSICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SAKSHI ARORA

SIMRAN KAUR DIDEN
GAURAV MITTAL

KRITI GUPTA

KUNAL JAIN

SAHIL SHARMA
SURUCHI PAUL
SHWETA CHAUDHARY
VAISHALI GUPTA
ALANKRIT BHATIA
NEERAJ BHARDWAJ
SURBHI NARAIN
ALANKRIT BHATIA
NEERAJ BHARDWAJ
BHAVYA GUPTA
SURBHI NARAIN
ABHISHEK SHARMA
SHUBHAM SINGHAL
VAIBHAV AGGARWAL
YATESH CHHABRA
BHAVYA GUPTA
SURBHI NARAIN
TANUSH MEHTA
BABITA JOSHI

SURBHI AMBAWAT
SHIVAM CHOUDHARY
DEEPIKA ADHIKARI

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
83



